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FRESNO RIVER

FRESNO RIVER

MADERA CITY 
CLEAN-UP 

ZONE 2
MARCH 4TH – MARCH 15TH

Tuesday, March 5, 2024: S side Cleveland Ave to Riverside Dr &
E side Sierra  to W side Bloker

Wednesday, March 6, 2024: S side Cleveland Ave to Riverside Dr &
Shannon Ave to W side Sierra

Thursday, March 7, 2024: Adell St to N side Cleveland Ave &
E side D St to W side Lake St

Friday, March 8, 2024: Adell St to N side Cleveland Ave &
E side Owens to W side D St

Tuesday, March 11, 2024: Boles Rd/S side Adell St to Trevor Way/East Loop &
Westberry Blvd/Granada Dr to W side Owens/Hwy 99

Wednesday, March 12, 2024: Cleveland to Pamela/Hampton/Sunset Ave &
W side Westberry Blvd/Rd 24 to Granada Dr/Westberry Blvd

Thursday, March 13, 2024: Riverview Dr to N side Sunset Ave &
Westberry Blvd to W side Granada Dr

Friday, March 14, 2024: S side Sunset Ave to Ave 14 &
Asilomar Dr to Wolftrap/E side Woodlands Dr

Monday, March 15, 2024: Sunset Ave to N side Ave 14 &
Autumn Rd to W side Granada Dr

Monday, March 4, 2024: S side Cleveland to Riverside Dr &
E side Bloker St to E side Tulare St.
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Scan the QR code for more information
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